

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10055/2009

NAGENDRA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH  
SLP(C) NOS.23378-23379, 24389-90, 24391-92 & 10034 of 2009.

Date: 24/11/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)  
(Shown in AL 0179 for 4/12/09 I-370)