

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 23378-23379/
2008

(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2008 in MFA No. 324/2005 &
MFA No. 7898/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER, KARNATK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REVANASIDAPPA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10034 of 2009

(with appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to file addl.
documents and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10055 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24389-24390 of 2008

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24391-24392 of 2008

(with appln. for permission to file addl. documents, exemption from
filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Mariaputtam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. M.A. Krishnamoorthy, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat Mattoo, Adv.

....2/-

: 2 :

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Mariaputtam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. M.A. Krishnamoorthy, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.
Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.
Mr. Mallikarjun S.Mylar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on July 20, 2010 at the top of
the Board.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(R.K. Sharma)
Court Master